w
=

0O NGO UL A, WNPR

SARDAR CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Directors & Substantial Shares Holder Detail

. Director / Shareholder Name

SARDAR MAHMOOD SADIQ
SARDAR AYAZ SADIQ

MRS. TAYYBAH MAHMOOD
MRS. REEMA AYAZ

MR. FAYYAZ AHMAD KHAN

MR. AITZAZ AHMAD TARAR

MR. SHAHID AZIZ (NIT NOMINEE)
ATTIAZAZ MUNAWWAR

Category

Chief Executive
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Substantial Shareholder

No. Of
Shares Held
500,000
468,750
530,250
62,000
1,000
600

656,250

%age

8.3333%
7.8125%
8.8375%
1.0333%
0.0167%
0.0100%
0.0000%
10.9375%



