SARDAR CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Directors & Substantial Shares Holder Detail

Sr.	Director / Shareholder Name	Category	No. Of Shares Held	%age
1	SARDAR MAHMOOD SADIQ	Chief Executive	500,000	8.3333%
2	SARDAR AYAZ SADIQ	Director	468,750	7.8125%
3	MRS. TAYYBAH MAHMOOD	Director	530,250	8.8375%
4	MRS. REEMA AYAZ	Director	62,000	1.0333%
5	MR. FAYYAZ AHMAD KHAN	Director	1,000	0.0167%
6	MR. AITZAZ AHMAD TARAR	Director	600	0.0100%
7	MR. SHAHID AZIZ (NIT NOMINEE)	Director	-	0.0000%
8	ATTIAZAZ MUNAWWAR	Substantial Shareholder	656,250	10.9375%